OFFICIAL CANVASS SUMMARY DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JULY 20, 2004 OFFICIAL CANVASS
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION
RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:25 PM DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

GOVERNOR

(You may vote for ) 1

MIKE EASLEY. . . . « - « + « 20,773 91.62
RICKEY KIPFER . . . . .+ . .« . . 1,901 8.38

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
(You ma%ovote for )

BRITT . e e e e e 6,987 33.44
TOM GILMORE. . . .+ .+ « +« « - 13,907 66.56
SECRETARY OF STATE
(You may vote for ) 1
ELAINE F. MARSHALL . . . . . . . 20,209 92.32
DORIS A. SANDERS . . . . . .+ . . 1,682 7.68
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
(You may vote for )
J.B. BUXTON. . e e e e e 5,434  26.51
MARSHALL STEWART . . . . .+ .+ =« . 9,904 48.32
JUNE S. ATKINSON . . . . . . . . 5,159  25.17
NC SENATE 18 DISTRICT 18
(You may vote for ) 1
PAUL D. CARRINGTON . . . . . . . 4,206 60.01
TOMMY (JR) GRIFFIN . . . . . . . 434 6.19
BOB ATWATER. . . . . « .+ « .+ . 2,369 33.80
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
(You may vote for )
JOE W. BOWSER . . . . .+ « .« .« . 10,667 11.09
LEWIS A. CHEEK. . e e e e e 11,200 11.64
PHILIP R. COUSIN, JR e e e 15,509 16.12
WARREN L. HERNDON Ce e e 9,853 10.24
BECKY HERON. e e e e e e 14,334 14.90
MICHAEL D. PAGE e e e e e e 12,624 13.12
JOSH PARKER. . . . « .+ .+ « .« . 5,243 5.45
ELLEN RECKHOW . . . . . .+ .+ . . 14,552 15.12
2.32

TONJA L. WASHINGTON . . . . . . . 2,230

REGISTER OF DEEDS

(You may vote for 5

WILLIE L. COVINGTON . . . . . . . 17,432 78.88
BRYAN D. WILLIAMS. . . . . . . . 4,666 21.12



OFFICIAL CANVASS SUMMARY

RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:25 PM

UNITED STATES SENATE
(You may vote for ) 1
RICHARD BURR .

JOHN ROSS HENDRIX .
ALBERT LEE WILEY, JR.

US CONGRESS DISTRICT 4
(You may vote for

TODD A. BATCHELOR.
HOWARD MASON

JAMES C. POWER

ROBERT E. (WHIT) WHITFIELD.

GOVERNOR

(You may vote for )
PATRICK J. BALLANTINE
DAN BARRETT. .
BILL COBEY . . .
GEORGE W. LITTLE .
FERN H. SHUBERT
RICHARD VINROOT

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(You may vote for ) 1
TIMOTHY COOK .
JIM SNYDER .

THOMAS STITH

ATTORNEY GENERAL

(You may vote for ) 1
THOM GOOLSBY

JOE KNOTT .

WENDELL H. SAWYER.

AUDITOR

(You may vote for ) 1
LESLIE MERRITT. .
JASPER N. ALBRIGHT

COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE
(You may vote for ) 1
C. ROBERT BRAWLEY. .
CINDY C. HUNTSBERRY .

COMMISSIONER OF LABOR
(You may vote for ) 1
CHERIE BERRY . .
LLOYD T. FUNDERBURK .

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

(You may vote for )
BILL FLETCHER .
JEANNE J. SMOQT

DURHAM COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA

PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY

AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

4,661
545

686
3,128

1,503
2,260
1,103

3,029
1,235

2,890
1,674

2,569
2,277

9.85

12.
28.43
58.70

30.89
22.67

71.04
28.96

63.32
36.68

53.01
46.99

55.63
44,37

JULY 20, 2004 OFFICIAL CANVASS



OFFICIAL CANVASS SUMMARY DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JULY 20, 2004 OFFICIAL CANVASS
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION
RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:25 PM NONPARTISAN

VOTES PERCENT

COURT OF APPEALS
(You may vote for ) 1

BARBARA JACKSON . . . . . . . . 5,174  21.79
MARVIN SCHILLER . . . . . . . . 3,383 14.25
ALAN THORNBURG. . . . . . . . . 6,573 27.69
MARCUS W. WILLIAMS . . . . . . . 8,611  36.27

BOARD OF EDU CONSOLIDATED DIST A
(You may vote for ) 1

MINNIE M. FORTE . . . . . . .« . 8,526 78.54
ANNE MURPHY. . . . . . . . . . 2,238 20.62
WRITE-IN. . . « « « « « <« « . 92 .85

BOARD OF EDU CONSOLIDATED DIST B
(You ma%Avote for )

HEIDI CARTER . . . . . . « . . 12,506 72.13
DOUG WRIGHT. . . . . . . . . . 4,722 27.23
WRITE-IN. . . « .+ « « « « .« = 111 .64

BOARD OF EDUCATION AT-LARGE

(You may vote for ) 1

STEVEN MATHERLY . . . . . . . . 11,185  39.86
STEVE SCHEWEL . . .« . « - . « . 16,666  59.39
WRITE-IN. . . . . .+ « .« .« « . 210 .75



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JULY 20, 2004

. STATISTICS
RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM
TOTAL %
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 130,632 04 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 30,612 05 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
03 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC 24,154 78.90
01 02 03 04 05
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 932 239 203 33 25.64
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 1698 275 253 19 16.20
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 1170 328 292 29 28.03
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 1311 468 403 60 35.70
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 2199 146 13 11 6.64
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 1483 401 347 50 27.04
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 1645 302 268 30 18.36
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 1457 308 290 18 21.14
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 2304 742 609 120 32.20
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 1061 161 160 115.17
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 1480 453 446 6 30.61
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 914 153 153 016.74
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 976 176 172 3 18.03
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 1622 264 236 24 16.28
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 1136 147 137 4 12.94
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 1814 446 304 135 24.59
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 1670 224 219 4 13.41
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 1588 270 261 9 17.00
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 2003 439 397 37 21.92
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 1570 374 330 39 23.82
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 1465 376 321 51 25.67
0022 VFW POST 2740 3058 557 519 21 18.21
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 3445 902 812 89 26.18
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 3136 853 604 241 27.20
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 2782 629 411 215 22.61
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 1128 256 174 82 22.70

0057
0300

PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION

RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 2122 407 258 146 19.18
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 2582 578 356 210 22.39
GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 2607 470 344 122 18.03
30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL 2653 506 351 148 19.07
BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 2449 441 300 137 18.01
NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 1601 234 136 96 14.62
NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 2024 203 142 60 10.03
PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 4403 990 889 101 22.48
CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS COMM CH 4965 1303 965 329 26.24
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 2181 391 306 82 17.93
COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 3986 1074 731 340 26.94
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 3653 647 449 193 17.71
ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 2942 996 695 290 33.85
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 1473 344 299 43 23.35
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 1394 434 425 9 31.13
SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1139 359 354 3 31.52
FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4644 1369 1021 335 29.48
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 4760 1024 664 344 21.51
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 4371 1209 835 356 27.66
EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 2759 556 433 123 20.15

I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 1780 565 546 8 31.74
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 1465 405 298 107 27.65 .
MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 1101 128 125 111.63
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 2719 632 470 159 23.24
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4148 795 572 206 19.17

EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 2500 462 416 42 18.48
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 5080 683 447 227 13.44
CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 4409 663 529 126 15.04
BOE-ONESTOP 0 1622 1360 251 . ..
BOE-MAIL Q0 222 175 42 . ..
TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 0 264 196 4,

30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 3675 747 615 130 20.33

TOTAL %
6,138 20.05
23.43




OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM

GOVERNOR
(You may vote for ) 1

DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JuLy 20, 2004
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT
38

01 = MIKE EASLEY 20,773 91.62 02 = RICKEY KIPFER 1,901
01 02

0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 179 14
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 231 12
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 259 14
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 363 20
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 111 5
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 312 19
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 250 10
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 251 20
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 535 36
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 140 4
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 393 10
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 135 4
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 140 12
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 199 18
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 123 9
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 279 16
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 187 8
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 229 17
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 337 23
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 296 17
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 270 26
0022 VFW POST 2740 449 25
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 732 34
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 468 74
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 313 64
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 130 30
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 225 21
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 275 56
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 267 59
0030 30 A QAK GROVE SCHOOL 300 37
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 217 64
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 93 33
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 109 27
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 810 38
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS COMM CH 854 75
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 265 22
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 573 109
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 398 32
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 591 60
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 261 21
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 373 8
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 292 8
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 875 76
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 542 79
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 681 118
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 363 51
0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 477 26
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 267 17
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 115 3
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 397 49
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 527 26
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 361 30
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 406 28
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 476 22
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 1201 85
0056 BOE-MAIL 148 7
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 190 7
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 533 66

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

(You may vote for ) 1

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = BRITT COBB 6,987 33.44 02 = TOM GILMORE 13,907 66.56
01 02

0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 63 118
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 46 176
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 47 203
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 99 252
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 29 86
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 76 205
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 55 167
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 66 187
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 152 356
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 15 119
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 40 377
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 26 115
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 12 148
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 55 161
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 29 95



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
(You may vote for ) 1

01 = BRITT COBB

0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7

0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D.
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL

0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER

0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS COMM CH
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH

0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
0047 1 R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD

0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR
0055 BOE-ONESTOP

0056 BOE-MAIL

0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL

0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JULY 20, 2004
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES  PERCENT

SECRETARY OF STATE
(You may vote for ) 1

01 = ELAINE F. MARSHALL

0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL

0003 E K POWE SCHOOL

0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS-
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL

0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL

0013 BURTON SCHOOL

0014 Y _E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7

0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D.
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL

0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

6,987 33.44 02 = TOM GILMORE 13,907 66.56
01 02
82 149
32 175
47 194
116 228
87 201
86 180
120 357
167 592
289 212
182 174
78 71
98 122
161 144
114 195
126 198
135 136
77 42
60 67
128 694
305 543
109 139
322 263
148 224
225 298
79 180
41 350
33 281
326 498
266 295
385 354
176 203
54 456
101 156
38 72
156 234
183 303
92 292
156 226
119 352
419 646
45 89
46 145
168 412

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

20,209 92.32 02 = DORIS A. SANDERS 1,682 7.68
01 02
172 12
218 15
250 5
347 17
107 12
277 20
232 13
252 18
512 28
142 7
416 1
139 9
156 5
205 14
121 9
239 26
198 14
242 8
333 33
293 15
253 30
449 35
737 40
455 59
320 47
136 15
215 18
278 29
290 32
314 22



OFFIC

IAL CANVASS

DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JULY 20, 2004
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM
SECRETARY OF STATE
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = ELAINE F. MARSHALL 20,209 92.32 02 = DORIS A. SANDERS 1,682 7.68
01 02
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 107 15
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 119 14
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 818 39
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS COMM CH 818 74
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 237 28
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 547 65
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 347 38
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 553 36
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 245 23
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 388 16
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 317 13
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 814 65
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 508 66
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 656 97
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 346 45
0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 493 27
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 257 13
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 90 24
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 373 33
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 481 35
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 372 24
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 362 45
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 464 26
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 1109 87
0056 BOE-MAIL 144 4
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 169 30
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 534 57
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = J.B. BUXTON 5,434 26.51 03 = JUNE S. ATKINSON 5,159 25.17
02 = MARSHALL STEWART 9,904 48,32
01 02 03
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 57 54 63
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 68 90 53
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 117 24 107
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 119 58 164
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 24 83 7
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 98 72 113
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 96 25 105
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 67 133 57
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 127 205 174
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 11 120 13
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 33 366 19
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 19 119 4
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 20 14 1
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 24 181 16
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 27 79 17
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 73 72 87
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 18 169 13
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 25 202 10
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 100 168 76
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 121 59 100
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 109 54 103
0022 VFW POST 2740 72 339 60
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 117 556 78
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 173 167 142
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 100 147 95
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 48 45 43
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 100 38 74
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 83 113 89
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 43 225 51
0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL 67 179 69
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 67 125 58
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 16 49 46
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 37 55 33
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 120 586 123
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS COMM CH 234 399 213
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 82 84 7
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 198 191 164
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 135 121 108
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 153 181 17
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 89 77 89
00471 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 44 332 19
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 30 292 7
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 279 152 361
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 170 207 157
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 244 276 158
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 101 195 78



OFFIC

RUN D

IAL CANVASS

ATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA

PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION

DEMOCRATIC

JuLy 20, 2004

(You may vote for )
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = J.B. BUXTON 5,434 26.51 03 = JUNE S. ATKINSON 5,159 25.17
02 = MARSHALL STEWART 9,904 48.32
01 02 03
0047 1 R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 49 437 24
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 77 106 64
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 27 53 26
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 125 109 137
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 175 173 145
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 49 293 42
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 128 102 146
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 105 289 84
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 364 239 423
0056 BOE-MAIL 43 13 71
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 44 105 41
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 93 380 97
NC SENATE 18 DISTRICT 18
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = PAUL D. CARRINGTON 4,206 60.01 03 = BOB ATWATER 2,369 33.80
02 = TOMMY (JR) GRIFFIN 434 6.19
01 02 03
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 131 7 88
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 202 15 105
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 84 3 27
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 177 8 57
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 134 17 79
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 94 15 108
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS COMM CH 512 73 262
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 123 23 110
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 197 39 159
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 340 34 244
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 591 48 267
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 174 12 77
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 225 31 145 .
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 249 26 219
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 237 30 14
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 351 24 113
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 306 24 139
0056 BOE-MAIL 61 2 17
,0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 18 3 12
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
(You may vote for ) 5
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = JOE W. BOWSER 10,667 11.09 06 = MICHAEL D. PAGE 12,624 13.12
02 = LEWIS A. CHEEK 11,200 11.64 07 = JOSH PARKER 5,243 5.45
03 = PHILIP R. COUSIN, JR. 15,509 16.12 08 = ELLEN RECKHOW 14,552 15.12
04 = WARREN L. HERNDON 9,853 10.24 09 = TONJA L. WASHINGTON 2,230 2.32
05 = BECKY HERON 14,334 14.90
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 69 111 121 68 148 114 49 155 14
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 109 109 195 93 158 142 64 152 22
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 53 159 184 40 263 200 106 270 16
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 51 255 241 43 366 267 142 372 21
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 87 30 99 81 45 4 21 43 19
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 63 196 209 89 294 216 89 293 16
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 44 148 168 38 224 188 119 237 12
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 148 97 209 140 152 145 55 144 30
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 208 319 400 201 405 355 129 417 37
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 133 33 142 113 23 64 10 18 17
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 396 59 409 333 83 164 14 73 35
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 135 1% 131 114 36 53 12 22 18
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 154 14 163 130 32 56 4 27 6
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 180 66 190 157 63 94 17 68 29
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 105 34 112 83 49 58 12 38 35
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 92 146 180 90 200 174 63 212 26
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 178 41 188 151 47 81 21 33 24
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 209 46 214 201 50 107 19 43 27
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 212 163 284 195 196 200 98 203 56
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 79 182 225 61 269 223 123 279 25
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 54 203 189 62 280 204 100 273 16
0022 VFW POST 2740 384 142 413 347 157 203 58 145 64
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 555 230 640 529 324 350 137 292 77
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 144 449 281 149 488 307 138 504 32
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 97 283 171 131 330 205 127 339 20
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 45 116 71 38 140 92 49 145 17
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 72 126 139 63 201 135 83 204 20
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 102 231 174 118 238 208 105 261 34



OFFICIAL CANVASS

DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION

JuLy 20, 2004

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
(You may vote for )
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = JOE W. BOWSER 10,667 11.09 06 = MICHAEL D. PAGE 12,624 13.12
02 = LEWIS A. CHEEK 11,200 11.64 07 = JOSH PARKER 5,243 5.45
03 = PHILIP R. COUSIN, JR. 15,509 16.12 08 = ELLEN RECKHOW 14,552 15.12
04 = WARREN L. HERNDON 9,853 10.24 09 = TONJA L. WASHINGTON 2,230 2.32
05 = BECKY HERON 14,334 14,90
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 166 200 184 154 217 121 56 206 32
0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL . 178 171 227 175 195 168 55 200 40
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 103 169 152 114 220 151 63 212 42
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 35 89 40 38 97 61 47 105 8
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 61 77 77 64 94 70 39 90 N
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 656 181 736 592 270 411 119 268 83
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS COMM CH 469 400 589 441 572 515 223 571 109
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 101 174 167 96 227 177 83 215 41
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 122 531 331 144 622 441 235 642 33
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 147 229 247 119 336 253 114 342 31
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 193 468 376 162 517 411 132 541 48
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 83 159 195 73 223 196 91 222 23
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 355 47 386 315 71 236 12 55 34
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 313 44 319 279 43 106 7 39 26
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 151 675 545 174 889 620 279 921 45
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 201 397 344 197 458 393 207 487 51
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 225 537 392 230 633 442 293 651 60
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 180 239 256 171 271 219 113 280 46
0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 466 71 494 406 103 227 16 74 40
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 128 152 191 117 184 161 51 199 33
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 75 35 96 68 37 56 14 35 38
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 114 261 274 106 361 285 115 374 3
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 234 237 361 208 363 295 195 380 64
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 307 124 318 273 139 158 51 129 60
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 138 221 269 147 321 251 115 329 57
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 320 142 395 312 218 227 81 233 59
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 386 803 742 303 963 855 313 1045 141
0056 BOE-MAIL 32 116 59 19 127 92 28 148 10
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 142 63 154 118 77 97 35 74 48
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 428 184 451 380 225 283 97 223 101
REGISTER OF DEEDS
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = WILLIE L. COVINGTON 17,432 78.88 02 = BRYAN D. WILLIAMS 4,666 21.12
01 02
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 144 38
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 202 37
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 213 45
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 290 63
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 115 8
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 250 49
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 216 31
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 234 34
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 478 66
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 143 9
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 425 9
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 138 1
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 161 5
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 203 21
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 118 14
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 194 57
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 197 12
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 235 18
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 N 60
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 259 50
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 210 85
0022 VFW POST 2740 452 43
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 687 106
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 319 202
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 178 194
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 72 83
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 163 57
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 202 118
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 204 123
0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL 242 91
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 172 101
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 59 64
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 79 46
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 804 59
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS COMM CH 659 221
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 212 56
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 412 226
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 288 95
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 488 113
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 234 40



OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM

REGISTER OF DEEDS
(You may vote for ) 1

01 = WILLIE L. COVINGTON

0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH

0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR
MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EVANGEL. ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR
BOE-ONESTOP

BOE-MAIL

TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL

30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC

JuLy 20, 2004

VOTES  PERCENT
17,432 78.88

VOTES PERCENT

02 = BRYAN D. WILLIAMS 4,666 21.12
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01
02

0001

0007
0008

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0300

ITED STATES SENATE
ou may vote for )

RICHARD BURR
JOHN ROSS HENDRIX

BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WATTS STREET SCHOOL

E K POWE SCHOOL

N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH
W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS-
MOREHEAD SCHOOL

FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR
PEARSON SCHOOL

BURTON SCHOOL

Y E SMITH SCHOOL

MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM
HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH
AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH
VFW POST 2740

HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM
HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL
ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D.
RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL
BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER
PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS COMM CH
YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH
ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH

EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR
CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR
MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159
MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR
SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD
TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR
BOE-ONESTOP

BOE-MATL

TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL

30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JuLy 20, 2004
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT
4,661 84.24 03 = ALBERT LEE WILEY, JR.
327 5.9

o
=
o
n
o
w

O—pOoOoOoNOVLNNW=OTP =P

W N

OO

—
PONUOOONNNBLWOO—=——00000PLOPOONPEWN

N = =M
NWOANTINO—=—="ENPWNOO

14

[e)]
iy
—_—

n =N
N o
WO
_ 2

~nN

[e)]

[6e]
—

-
=
o
—
L)

—_

—_
Yo
@

—_
OWWUNO~-NNOONNONOPROON—=00ONOROWNW
w
it

N=OoONDOUT—=0WO~

—

VOTES PERCENT

545

9.85

US CONGRESS DISTRICT 4
(You may vote for ) 1

01

TODD A. BATCHELOR

02 = HOWARD MASON

BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

WATTS STREET SCHOOL

E K POWE SCHOOL

N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH
W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS-
MOREHEAD SCHOOL

FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR
PEARSON SCHOOL

BURTON SCHOOL

Y E SMITH SCHOOL

VOTES PERCENT
1,704 34.41 03 = JAMES C. POWERS
431 8.70 04 = ROBERT E. (WHIT) WHITFIELD

o
=
o
]
o
w
o
B

6 0 8 12
4 3 0 7
3 0 6 12
19 3 4 23
4 1 1 1
10 4 8 13
9 2 2 5
9 2 0 4
26 9 5 51
0 0 0 1
2 1 0 1
0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0
6 2 3 9

VOTES PERCENT

513
2,304

10.36
46.53



OFFIC

IAL CANVASS

DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION

JuLy 20, 2004

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM
US CONGRESS DISTRICT 4
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = TODD A. BATCHELOR 1,704 34.41 03 = JAMES C. POWERS 513 10.36
02 = HOWARD MASON 431 8.70 04 = ROBERT E. (WHIT) WHITFIELD 2,304 46.53
01 02 03 04
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 0 0 3 1
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 38 2 15 44
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 1 1 1 1
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 1 2 1 3
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 6 4 7 16
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 8 3 5 16
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 12 8 4 18
0022 VFW POST 2740 7 4 0 6
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 24 10 1 27
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 74 8 9 112
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 48 15 22 93
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 13 7 17 34
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 40 7 9 46
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 46 19 26 86
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 33 15 12 47
0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL 57 9 14 42
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 47 8 11 55
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 32 6 13 33
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 20 8 6 23
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 37 14 13 22
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS COMM CH 129 32 25 9
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 24 3 4 39
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 92 18 25 136
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 51 12 12 80
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 63 1 15 134
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 19 1 3 1
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 2 2 1 1
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 0 1
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 75 20 15 139
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 90 16 25 175
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 86 20 30 169
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 26 16 12 50
0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 2 2 0 1
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 27 4 12 28
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 0 1 0 0
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 27 12 16 62
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 55 18 18 61
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 14 4 4 1
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 92 13 20 58
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 46 10 17 33
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 63 14 9 98
0056 BOE-MAIL 15 1 1 14
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 8 8 4 13
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHCOL 55 16 8 35
GOVERNOR
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT : VOTES PERCENT
01 = PATRICK J. BALLANTINE 1,409 23.48 04 = GEORGE W. LITTLE 178 2.97
02 = DAN BARRETT 212 3.53 05 = FERN H. SHUBERT 204 3.40
03 = BILL COBEY 2,570 42.82 06 = RICHARD VINROOT 1,429 23.81
01 02 03 04 05 06
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 9 1 6 4 3 9
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 2 1 10 1 1 4
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 8 3 5 0 3 8
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 5 3 30 2 2 17
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 2 0 6 1 0 1
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 10 2 15 4 3 17
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 12 1 7 0 2 7
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 1 0 12 1 0 2
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 17 1 53 5 6 36
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 0 0 1 0 0 0
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 2 0 2 0 0 1
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 0 0 1 0 1 1
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 8 1 6 2 2 5
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 0 0 2 0 0 2
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 43 3 39 1 4 36
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 2 0 0 0 0 2
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 0 1 7 0 0 1
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 13 1 1 0 1 1
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 14 3 7 3 0 1
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 13 4 16 1 1 15
0022 VFW POST 2740 5 0 7 0 2 6
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 22 4 33 2 5 22
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER a4 1 120 6 4 62
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 35 5 106 4 5 55
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 22 3 33 1 2 21
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 31 3 65 5 6 36



OFFIC

IAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM

GOVERNOR
(You may vote for ) 1

DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

JULY 20, 2004

VOTES PERCENT
17

01 = PATRICK J. BALLANTINE 1,409 23.48 04 = GEORGE W. LITTLE 8 2.97
02 = DAN BARRETT 212 3.53 05 = FERN H. SHUBERT 204 3.40
03 = BILL COBEY 2,570 42.82 06 = RICHARD VINROOT 1,429 23.81
01 02 03 04 05 06
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 53 5 78 7 7 51
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 27 9 61 3 2 18
0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL 39 6 72 3 1 25
0037 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB . 26 4 69 7 3 27
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 22 4 49 1 1 19
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 23 1 24 2 1 8
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 25 7 29 6 8 24
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS COMM CH 75 18 132 7 18 76
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 18 4 32 2 6 20
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 103 8 130 10 7 76
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH N 4 78 5 16 53
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 67 5 119 5 4 81
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDODLE SCHOOL 1 1 16 0 3 12
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 1 0 6 1 0 0
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 3 0 0 0
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70 16 149 4 7 87
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 79 11 149 9 3 81
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 75 17 144 12 9 94
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 25 6 48 7 2 32
0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 1 1 0 1 0 2
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 23 2 42 3 7 27
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 0 0 0 0 0 1
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 42 8 63 3 4 32
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 57 7 88 5 5 39
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 9 0 18 5 2 7
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 55 8 104 7 9 42
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 36 3 50 5 1 29
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 44 10 115 8 17 48
0056 BOE-MAIL 7 1 17 3 3 5
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 9 1 24 1 2 5
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 36 4 61 3 3 20
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = TIMOTHY COOK 686 12.87 03 = THOMAS STITH 3,128 58.70
02 = JIM SNYDER 1,515 28.43
01 02 03
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 5 8 17
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 1 5 1
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 5 5 14
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 6 11 37
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 4 0 4
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 3 12 27
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 4 6 17
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 4 3 9
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 8 27 70
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 0 0 1
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 2 1 3
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 0 0 0
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 0 2 1
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 3 6 12
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 0 2 2
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 11 23 77
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 0 1 3
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 0 3 5
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 4 7 21
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 4 1 21
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 7 8 32
0022 VFW POST 2740 4 6 8
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 10 26 49
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 20 62 129
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 29 68 91
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 16 20 32
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 16 32 63
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 27 65 93
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 23 38 48
0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL 26 N 67
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 28 38 48
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 16 43 25
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 9 25 19
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 17 21 58
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS COMM CH 39 64 178
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 11 22 37
€037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 26 75 193
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 18 58 100
€039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 15 51 184
€040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 4 6 27



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JULY 20, 2004
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = TIMOTHY COOK 686 12.87 03 = THOMAS STITH 3,128 58.70
02 = JIM SNYDER 1,515 28.43
01 02 03
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 2 2 4
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 3
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 25 74 186
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 51 109 137
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH - 28 112 188
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 11 30 68
0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 0 4 2
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 8 18 66
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 0 0 1
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 21 35 80
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 19 38 112
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 8 13 15
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 23 63 103
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 18 23 71
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 15 39 167
0056 BOE-MAIL 8 7 19
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 4 9 22
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 20 47 51
ATTORNEY GENERAL
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = THOM GOOLSBY 1,503 30.89 03 = WENDELL H. SAWYER 1,103 22.67
02 = JOE KNOTT 2,260 46.44
01 02 03

—_

0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL

0003 E K POWE SCHOOL

0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS-
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL

0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE

0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL

0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL

0013 BURTON SCHOOL

0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL

0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH
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0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 16
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 1 13
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 1 24
0022 VFW POST 2740 7

0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 24 30 16
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 55 101 38
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 56 85 35
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 10 28 27
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 40 40 30
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 49 72 50
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 33 62 19
0030 30 A QAK GROVE SCHOOL 34 80 18
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 37 64 14
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 19 57 9
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 18 22 12
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 3 24 27
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS COMM CH 93 118 56
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 24 3 16
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 83 102 67
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 54 69 26
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 59 132 37
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 15 10 7
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 2 4 1
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 1 0
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 96 105 58
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 71129 78
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 82 137 78
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 30 38 34

0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 1
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 30 39 17
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 1
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 36 46 32

0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 56 61 34
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 12 12 10
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 55 78 43

0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 34 45 21



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JULY 20, 2004
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION
REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:Q07/26/04 04:19 PM
ATTORNEY GENERAL
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = THOM GOOLSBY 1,503 30.89 03 = WENDELL H. SAWYER 1,103 22.67
. 02 = JOE KNOTT 2,260 46.44
01 02 03
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 54 74 39
0056 BOE-MAIL 6 19 6
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 12 8 8
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 27 68 19
AUDITOR
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = LESLIE MERRITT 3,029 71.04 02 = JASPER N. ALBRIGHT 1,235 28.96
01 02
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 12 8
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 5 6
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 9 12
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 29 13
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 4 4
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 21 6
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 12 9
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 8 7
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 55 16
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 0 1
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 6 0
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 0 0
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 1 1
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 13 8
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 1 2
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 62 25
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 4 0
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 6 1
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 15 9
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 19 12
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 26 12
0022 VFW POST 2740 7 7
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 47 20
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 120 46
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 111 50
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 47 11
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 50 29
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 1 48
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 70 28
0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL 79 29
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 70 34
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 47 24
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 35 17
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 47 28
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS COMM CH 176 69
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 48 11
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 167 49
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 89 36
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 143 46
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 23 6
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 3 1
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 1 0
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 156 67
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 174 68
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 197 75
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 63 32
0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 3 0
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 53 22
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 0 1
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 76 27
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 97 38
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 21 10
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 100 50
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 63 25
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 119 32
0056 BOE-MAIL 22 4
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 12 12
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 74 31




OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JuLy 20, 2004
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM
COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE
(You may vote for )
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = C. ROBERT BRAWLEY 2,890 63.32 02 = CINDY C. HUNTSBERRY 1,674 36.68
01 02
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 15 8
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 10 4
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 1 10
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 35 12
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 5 3
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 24 6
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 10 13
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 10 5
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 59 25
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 0 1
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 2 2
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 0 0
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 1 ]
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 16 5
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 2 1
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 62 35
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 3 1
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 3 5
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 12 12
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 18 15
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 26 16
0022 VFW POST 2740 7 8
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 42 27
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 116 61
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 113 63
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 32 27
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 52 37
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 106 57
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 71 32
0030 30 A QAK GROVE SCHOOL 78 39
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 65 46
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 43 32
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 32 19
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 49 31
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS COMM CH 143 102
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 32 27
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 172 78
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 88 55
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 143 56
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 21 10
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 3 3
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 2
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 148 88
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 17 98
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 194 92
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 62 35
0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 3 1
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 45 31
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 ] 0
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 62 41
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 84 62
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 17 15
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 113 52
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 55 43
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 101 67
0056 BOE-MAIL 17 5
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 19 10
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 66 42
COMMISSIONER OF LABOR
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = CHERIE BERRY 2,569 53.01 02 = LLOYD T. FUNDERBURK 2,277 46.99
01 02
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 17 8
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 9 6
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 8 15
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 26 25
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 3 5
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 12 19
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 12 6
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 7 9
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 52 44
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 1 0
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 1 3
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 0 0
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 1 1
0014 Y € SMITH SCHOOL 9 13
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM ] 2
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 66 39
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COMMISSIONER OF LABOR
(You may vote for ) 1

DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

JULY 20, 2004

VOTES PERCENT

01 = CHERIE BERRY 2,569 53.01 02 = LLOYD T. FUNDERBURK 2,277 46.99
01 02
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 4 0
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 6 2
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 15 12
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 15 15
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 18 24
0022 VFW POST 2740 ) 10 5
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 41 32
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 93 92
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 100 79
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 34 34
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 49 45
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 87 86
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 51 52
0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL 69 56
0037 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 56 61
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 50 28
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER N 19
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 55 N
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQOUSNESS COMM CH 145 114
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 30 K|
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 114 157
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 86 67
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 120 106
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 13 19
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 1 6
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 2 0
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 148 111
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 113 167
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 135 159
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 49 53
0047 1 R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 3 1
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 39 38
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 0 1
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 62 49
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 92 60
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 1 22
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 105 77
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 66 39
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 126 59
0056 BOE-MAIL 19 7
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 19 17
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 62 49
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
(You may vote for )
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = BILL FLETCHER 2,679 55.63 02 = JEANNE J. SMOOT 2,137 44,37
01 02
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 17 10
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 7 8
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 18 7
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 30 21
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 6 2
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 19 12
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 19 4
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 13 2
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 49 43
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 1 0
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 3 1
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 0 0
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 0 2
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 13 10
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 1 1
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 51 49
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 3 1
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 5 3
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 20 8
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 18 16
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 23 18
0022 VFW POST 2740 8 8 :
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 37 34
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 116 82
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 103 75
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 36 26
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 1 54
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 112 61
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 75 29
0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL 71 46
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 67 44
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 40 35



OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JULY 20, 2004
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION

REPUBLICAN

RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

(You may vote for )

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = BILL FLETCHER 2,679 55.63 02 = JEANNE J. SMOOT 2,137 44 .37
01 02

0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 37 17
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 43 40
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS COMM CH 125 140
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 28 34
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH QOF CHRIST 155 102
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 84 77
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 113 101
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 18 17
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 3 3
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHQOL 2 1
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 121 127
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 163 125
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 176 126
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 69 31
0047 1 R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 2 2
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 37 44
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 1 0
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 60 49
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 80 70
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 22 13
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 85 89
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 49 57
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 90 85
0056 BOE-MAIL 10 15
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 13 17

0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 7 43




OFFICIAL CANVASS DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA JULY 20, 2004
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION
RUN DATE:07/26/04 04:19 PM

COURT OF APPEALS
(You may vote for ) 1

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

01 = BARBARA JACKSON 5,174 21.79 03 = ALAN THORNBURG 6,573 27.69

02 = MARVIN SCHILLER 3,383 14.25 04 = MARCUS W. WILLIAMS 8,611 36.27
01 02 03 04
0007 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 35 28 64 53
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 38 38 57 81
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 47 53 119 22
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 65 83 188 20
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 26 14 13 69
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 56 51 139 40
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 34 45 13 29
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 58 34 58 1
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 103 84 162 173
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 27 4 5 104
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 36 2 9 361
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 18 8 2 14
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 15 5 3 140
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 40 14 19 163
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 34 10 9 77
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 89 42 112 62
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 33 15 148
0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 33 14 13 182
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 84 4 59 166
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 69 62 119 50
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 63 57 123 34
0022 VFW POST 2740 106 26 39 318
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 96 65 100 538
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 143 142 187 95
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 123 80 179 93
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 62 25 71 19
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 68 59 105 40
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 118 76 169 76
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 88 55 107 136
0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL 96 59 102 161
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 9 71 84 93
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 50 38 46 29
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 45 29 55 44
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 127 48 108 613
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS COMM CH 248 158 251 374
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 83 54 93 59
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 156 175 295 100
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 110 94 172 97
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 152 98 288 128
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 58 47 104 60
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 47 6 3 345
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 27 7 6 289
C043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 218 187 463 87
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 172 130 302 162
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 185 194 349 195
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 95 76 104 147

0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 53 19 14 425
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 70 35 95 102

0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 42 9 4 58
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 114 78 158 85
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 160 112 163 162
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 70 34 44 263

0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 150 82 190 97
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 119 64 77 296

0055 BOE-ONESTOP 353 162 421 169
0056 BOE-MAIL 37 10 81 15
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 64 23 30 100
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 169 59 95 342

BOARD OF EDU CONSOLIDATED DIST A
(You may vote for ) 1

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = MINNIE M. FORTE 8,526 78.54 03 = WRITE-IN 92 .85
02 = ANNE MURPHY 2,238 20.62

01 02 03
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 135 67 2
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 193 50 3
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 213 70 2
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 103 26 2
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 206 51 0
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 218 62 1
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 429 198 4
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 136 10 1
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 416 23 4
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 140 6 2
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 161 7 0
0074 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 207 36 1
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 106 29 1
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 190 25 5
0C18 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH 228 25 3
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BOARD OF EDU CONSOLIDATED DIST A
(You may vote for ) 1

DURHAM COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION

VOTES PERCENT

JULY 20, 2004

VOTES  PERCENT
92 .85

01 = MINNIE M. FORTE 8,526 78.54 03 = WRITE-IN
02 = ANNE MURPHY 2,238 20.62
01 02 03
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7 278 113 2
0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 241 88 2
0022 VFW POST 2740 422 83 5
0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM 675 175 8
0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB 163 193 5
0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER 87 90 4
0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL 800 129 12
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH 393 20 2
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 332 9 4
0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR 509 40 4
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR 217 132 1
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159 119 4 0
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD 330 98 5
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR 396 199 4
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 355 136 0
0056 BOE-MAIL 32 17 1
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 96 27 2
BOARD OF EDU CONSOLIDATED DIST B
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = HEIDI CARTER 12,506 72.13 03 = WRITE-IN m .64
02 = DOUG WRIGHT 4,722 27.23
01 02 03
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 403 36 0
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 317 63 1
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 354 66 1
0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH 275 77 3
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER 542 264 2
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 368 206 3
0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D. 151 77 3
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR 281 50 1
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 368 173 1
0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB 253 192 3
0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL 264 206 4
0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL 141 65 1
0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS COMM CH 722 452 10
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH 274 79 5
0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST 784 204 2
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH 480 126 4
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH 753 175 3
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL 248 70 1
0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1091 161 3
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 628 341 3
0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH 719 417 12
0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR 309 196 10
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR 436 130 5
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 586 164 3
0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 464 136 5
0055 BOE-ONESTOP 812 157 4
0056 BOE-MAIL 112 18 1
0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL 70 36 3
0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL 301 385 14
BOARD OF EDUCATION AT-LARGE
(You may vote for ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
01 = STEVEN MATHERLY 11,185 39.86 03 = WRITE-IN 210 .75
02 = STEVE SCHEWEL 16,666 59.39
01 02 03
0001 BROGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 53 168 1
0002 WATTS STREET SCHOOL 99 166 4
0003 E K POWE SCHOOL 23 294 2
0004 N C SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & MATH 34 419 4
0005 W I PATTERSON RECREATION CTR 89 40 2
0006 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 58 329 2
0007 DURHAM MAGNET SCHOOL -DHS- 35 254 2
0008 MOREHEAD SCHOOL 139 142 1
0009 FOREST HILLS CLUB HOUSE 190 497 6
0010 C C SPAULDING SCHOOL 130 15 1
0011 WEAVER STREET COMMUNITY CTR 376 47 3
0012 PEARSON SCHOOL 127 18 0
0013 BURTON SCHOOL 146 21 0
0014 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 190 51 8
0015 MT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH GYM 109 27 0
0016 HOLY INFANT CATHOLIC CHURCH 100 294 1
0017 DURHAM COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 178 33 1
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BOARD OF EDUCATION AT-LARGE
(You may vote for ) 1

01 = STEVEN MATHERLY
02 = STEVE SCHEWEL

0018 FIRST UNITED ANTIOCH BAPT CH
0019 AMERICAN LEGION POST #7

0020 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

0021 CLUB BLVD HUMANITIES MAG SCH
0022 VFW POST 2740

0023 HOMESTEAD HEIGHTS BAPT CH GYM
0024 HILLANDALE LEARNING CENTER
0025 NORTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

0026 ROUGEMONT STA-BAHAMA VOL F.D.
0027 RESURRECTION UNITED METH. CHUR
0028 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB

0029 GORMAN RURITAN CLUB

0030 30 A OAK GROVE SCHOOL

0031 BETHESDA RURITAN CLUB

0032 NEAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

0033 NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER

0034 PEARSONTOWN SCHOOL

0035 CROWN OF RIGHTEQUSNESS COMM CH
0036 YATES BAPTIST CHURCH

0037 COLE MILL CHURCH OF CHRIST
0038 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH
0039 ST. STEPHENS EPIS. CH-PARRISH
0040 ROGERS-HERR MIDDLE SCHOOL
0041 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH
0042 SHEPARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

0043 FOREST VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0044 CARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

0045 TEMPLE BAPTIST CHURCH

0046 EDISON JOHNSON COMMUNITY CTR
0047 I R HOLMES SR. RECREATION CTR
0048 CHRIST THE KING MORAVIAN CHUR
0049 MILLER-MORGAN BLDG. ROOM 159
0050 MCMANNEN UNITED METHODIST CHUR
0051 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0052 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY OF GOD

0053 TRIANGLE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
0054 CHRISTUS VICTOR LUTHERAN CHUR
0055 BOE-ONESTOP

0056 BOE-MAIL

0057 TRANSFER / PROVISIONAL

0300 30 B SOUTHERN HIGH SCHOOL

DURHAM COUNTY,NORTH CAROLINA
PARTISAN & NONPARTISAN PRIMARY
AND SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION

VOTES PERCENT

11,185 39.86 03 = WRITE-IN

16,666 59.39

01 02 03
208 38 2
201 198 3

65 300 1

48 305 1
387 129 1
577 284 4
164 603 5
164 386 5

57 160 3

72 242 3
154 370 3
209 210 7
222 225 7
146 233 2

65 121 1

76 99 2
674 264 3
491 641 12
101 258 3
162 817 9
172 409 8
168 734 7

78 24 3
377 31 3
311 25 2
172 1080 10
250 693 7
295 806 9
194 301 6
481 58 3
124 24] 4

90 26 0
159 406 4
222 485 4
331 103 0
144 439 5
344 261 3
340 1121 10

33 152 1
156 86 2
425 270 4

JULY 20, 2004

VOTES PERCENT
210 .75




